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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T aylor  C row279
Manning Gymnastics

9.275 9.450 9.5508.575 36.850
2T 1 10T 1 1 

1 

Chloe  Haw kins282
RCG

9.375 8.825 9.1509.375 36.725
1 7 1 4T 2 

2 

Gisse lle  S e rra to412
J ing's

9.275 8.900 8.9259.125 36.225
2T 6 3 13 3 

3 

A lex A lexandra283
MJG

8.725 8.975 9.0008.925 35.625
16T 5 5 9T 4 

4 

Jacky Reyes280
J ing's

9.275 8.200 9.2508.850 35.575
2T 15 6 2T 5 

5 

Jasm ine  Giddeons286
Powerhouse TNT

9.125 8.800 9.0258.600 35.550
6 8 9 7T 6 

6 

R iley M ata287
Powerhouse TNT

8.925 9.000 8.9508.650 35.525
9 4 7 11T 7 

7 

Peyton M oore285
Gionastics

8.725 8.125 9.2508.950 35.050
16T 16 4 2T 8T

8T

Am ar ie  Castro281
Manning Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 9.0258.575 35.050
15 10 10T 7T 8T

8T

M ykenz ie  Ca rpente r292
SCG

9.175 9.225 8.8507.500 34.750
5 2 21 16 10 

10 

Anasta jah Gonza les298
United

8.900 9.150 8.8757.750 34.675
10T 3 18T 15 11 

11 

S kyla r  M ernaugh295
SCG

8.900 8.400 9.1508.125 34.575
10T 12 14 4T 12 

12 

M e lany  M osqueda414
J ing's

8.700 7.425 9.0759.200 34.400
18 21T 2 6 13 

13 

Isabe lla  Deases293
SCG

8.825 8.375 8.9008.025 34.125
14 13T 16 14 14 

14 

Diana lis  Leonard294
SCG

8.900 7.925 9.0008.225 34.050
10T 17 13 9T 15 

15 

R iley V icha296
SCG

8.950 8.375 8.8257.850 34.000
8 13T 17 17 16 

16 

Em m i Bhaga t289
TW G

8.600 8.525 8.4758.100 33.700
19T 11 15 20 17 

17 

M e lanie  Lopez291
AHGA

8.850 7.825 8.3508.625 33.650
13 18 8 21 18 

18 

Kaylee  Cantu284
MJG

8.600 8.775 8.3007.750 33.425
19T 9 18T 22 19 

19 

Avery Rodr iguez290
TW G

8.350 7.600 8.8008.250 33.000
22 19T 12 18T 20 

20 

Addie  Hum phreys288
J ing's

8.975 7.425 8.8007.650 32.850
7 21T 20 18T 21 

21 

Kia ra -Lynn W ashington297
SCG

8.575 7.600 8.9507.475 32.600
21 19T 22 11T 22 

22 
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